Ericka Wade
920/498-5440
Ericka.wade@nwtc.edu
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Academic Advising Program Assignments
Effective: January 17, 2022

Jenni Hyland
920/498-7474

Jennifer.hyland@nwtc.edu

Health Information Tech
Medical Coding

HEALTH SCIENCES & EDUCATION

GREEN BAY

Katie Gilson
920/491-2665
Katie.gilson@nwtc.edu

Health Information Tech
Medical Coding

Nicole Hartfield
920/498-6982
Nicole.hartfield@nwtc.edu

Health Care Business Pro
Medical Assistant

Academic Advising Manager

**|ndicates split role or assignment

Tim Yandila
920/491-2676
Timothy.yandila@nwtc.edu

Health Science Programs
Diagnostic Medical

Nursing Nursing Medical Laboratory Tech Echocardiography
(Last Names A-L) (Last Names M-2) Phlebotomy Sonography
Physical Therapist Asst Radiography

Pre-program Nursing
Associate (RN)
Practical Nursing (LPN)

Pre-program Nursing
Associate (RN)
Practical Nursing (LPN)

Respiratory Therapist
Surgical Technology
Therapeutic Massage
Wellness & Health
Promotion

Dental Assistant
Dental Hygienist
Education Programs
Autism Technician
Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Asst
Teacher
Foundations of Teacher
Education
Paraeducator

Kim Story
920/491-2617
kimberly.story@nwtc.edu

Gerontology - Online

Cindy Kothbauer**

MARINETTE

Elizabeth Martin**

920/498-6311
Cynthia.kothbauer@nwtc.edu

Nursing - ADN (BR &FT)
Practical Nursing (PT)
Therapeutic Massage

715/732-3872
Elizabeth.martin@nwtc.edu

Nursing - ADN
(BR, FT, & PT)
Medical Assistant
Physical Therapist Assistant
Practical Nursing



mailto:Ericka.wade@nwtc.edu

Touko Thao
920/498-6319

Kim Story
920/491-2617

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
GREEN BAY

Amy Schultz **
920/498-6261

Ericka Wade
920/498-5440

Danielle Freeman**
920/498-5616

Touko.thao@nwtc.edu

Design and Graphic Tech
Digital Marketing
Digital Media Tech
Event Management
Marketing
Photography
Print Technology
Professional Sales
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Video Production

Kimberly.story@nwtc.edu

Business Management

Mollie Kaebisch
920/491-2697
Mollie.kaebisch@nwtc.edu

Human Resources
Leadership Development
Manufacturing Ops
Management

Amy.schultz@nwtc.edu

Developmental Education Advisor
Entrepreneurship
IT - Business Analyst
IT- Business Requirements Specialist
IT- Cisco System Admin
IT - Cybersecurity
IT- Data Analytics
IT - System Administrator
IT - Software Developer
IT-Tech Support Specialist & Technican
IT - Web Development
IT - Web Design Tech
IT- Web Programmer
Legal Studies/Paralegal

Ericka.wade@nwtc.edu

Culinary Specialist
Hospitality Management
Restaurant Management

Hotel Management

Danielle.freeman@nwtc.edu

Accounting /Accounting Asst
Administrative & Office
Professional
Developmental Education
Next One Up Program

Sebastian Martinez

Sebastian.martinez@nwtc.edu
NWTC Student Intern
Next One Up Program

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Cindy Kothbauer**
920/498-6311

MARINETTE

Gary Kemppainen**
715/732-3881

Cynthia.kothbauer@nwtc.edu

Accounting Assistant
Business Management
Hospitality Management
Human Resources
Leadership Development
Manufacturing Operations Mgmt
Office Professional

Gary.kemppainen@nwtc.edu

Accounting
Accounting Assistant
Administrative Professional
Office Professional
IT- Computer Support Specialist & Technician
Photography
Business Management
Human Resources
Human Services
Leadership Development



mailto:Sebastian.martinez@nwtc.edu

TRADES & ENGINEEERING

GREEN BAY
Stephanie Wilson-Welhouse Cindy Kothbauer** Debbie Sobiesczyk Drew Brabant
920/498-6386 920/498-6311 920/498-5530 920/491-2628
Stephanie.wilsonwelhouse@nwtc.edu Cynthia.kothbauer@nwtc.edu Debbie.sobiesczyk@nwtc.edu Drew.brabant@nwtc.edu
Automation Engineering Tech Automotive Technician Biomedical Electronics Architectural Technology
Civil Engineering Tech Automotive Technology Career & Technical Education Carpentry
Electrical Engineering Auto Collision Technician Instruction Construction Management
Electro-Mechanical Tech Auto Collision Technology Dairy Science (TD) Electricity
Environ. Engineering - Wastewater Diesel Medium/Heavy Truck Technician Farm Production-Dairy Science Electrical Power Distribution
Machine Tool - CNC Diesel Medium/Heavy Truck Technology Landscape Technician Gas Utility Construction
Machine Tool Operation Energy Management Tech Mechanical Design HVAC/R
Utilities Engineering Solar Energy Tech Metal Fabrication Individualized Technical Studies -
Nuclear Tech w/LTC Journey worker

Prototype & Design
Sustainable Food & Agriculture Systems
Vineyard Management (Viticulture)
Welding
Winemaking (Enology)

Wind Tech w/LTC

TRADES & ENGINEEERING
. STURGEONBAY MARINETTE

Cindy Kothbauer** Gary Kemppainen** Elizabeth Martin**
920/498-6311 715/732-3881 715/732-3872
Cynthia.kothbauer@nwtc.edu Gary.kemppainen@nwtc.edu Elizabeth.martin@nwtc.edu
Diesel & Heavy Equip Technician Auto Maintenance Technician Welding
Diesel Equipment Technology Electro-Mechanical
Diesel Maintenance Technician Machine Tool - Ops/CNC

Welding Manufacturing Operations Management




PUBLIC SAFETY

GREEN BAY

Mollie Kaebisch
920/491-2697

GENERAL STUDIES

GREEN BAY

Lauren Cram
920-498-6244

Cindy Kothbauer**
920/498-6311

MARINETTE

Gary Kemppainen**
715/732-3881

Mollie.kaebisch@nwtc.edu

Criminal Justice - Law Enforcement
EMT
Fire Medic
Fire Science
Fire Protection Technician
Paramedic
Human Services
Justice & Community Advocacy
AODA
Substance Abuse Counselor
Education

Cindy Kothbauer**
920/498-6311
Cindy.kothbauer@nwtc.edu

Lauren.cram@nwtc.edu

General Studies Transfer - UNGB
General Studies Transfer - UWO
Laboratory Science Technology

Cynthia.kothbauer@nwtc

waUWGB/UWO

.edu
General Studies Transfer

Gary.kemppainen@nwtc.edu

General Studies Transfer
UWGB/UWO

STURGEON BAY & MARINETTE CAMPUSES
MARINETTE

Gary Kemppainen**
715/732-3881
Gary.kemppainen@nwtc.edu

Elizabeth Martin**
715/732-3872
Elizabeth.martin@nwtc.edu

Academic Advisor

Accounting Assistant
Business Management
Diesel & Heavy Equip Technician
Diesel Equipment Technology
Hospitality Management
Human Resources
Leadership Development
Manufacturing Operations Mgmt
Nursing - ADN (BR &FT)
Practical Nursing (PT)
Office Professional
Practical Nursing (FT)
Therapeutic Massage
Welding

General Studies Transfer UWGB/UWO

Academic & Career Advisor

Accounting
Accounting Assistant
Administrative Professional
Office Professional
Auto Maintenance Technician
IT- Computer Support Specialist & Technician
Photography
Business Management
Human Resources
Human Services
Leadership Development
Electro-Mechanical
Machine Tool - Ops/CNC
Manufacturing Operations Management
General Studies Transfer UWGB/UWO

Academic & Career Advisor

Nursing - ADN
(BR, FT, & PT)
Medical Assistant
Physical Therapist Assistant
Practical Nursing
Welding

Early Childhood Education*
Foundations of Teacher Education*

*Being phased out of the MAR campus




